
CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE ENGANCHES-CAT-2017
Resultados Marathon

NR NOMBRE A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLS
1 LIMONERAS

14 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,80 11,84 12,87 12,76 10,43 12,27 13,05

84,01 110,80 11,84 12,87 12,76 10,43 12,27 13,05 84,01

0'43.18 0'47.36 0'51.46 0'51.05 0'41.72 0'49.06 0'52.20 5'36.03

(4) (1) (8) (1) (1) (1) (5)

16 MANUEL UBEDA ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,44 12,81 11,58 13,34 11,45 12,61 13,02

87,25 210,44 12,81 11,58 15,34 11,45 12,61 13,02 87,25

0'41.75 0'51.25 0'46.32 0'53.37 0'45.80 0'50.42 0'52.09 5'41.00

(2) (6) (1) 2 (5) (3) (2) (4)

1 MANUEL CARDENAS ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,90 12,53 12,46 13,67 12,01 12,98 13,00

87,54 310,90 12,53 12,46 13,67 12,01 12,98 13,00 87,54

0'43.61 0'50.13 0'49.82 0'54.69 0'48.02 0'51.90 0'52.00 5'50.17

(6) (3) (5) (2) (6) (5) (2)

12 ANA MUÑOZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,80 12,67 12,65 14,03 12,18 12,65 12,72

87,69 410,80 12,67 12,65 14,03 12,18 12,65 12,72 87,69

0'43.20 0'50.68 0'50.59 0'56.10 0'48.70 0'50.60 0'50.88 5'50.75

(5) (4) (7) (3) (7) (3) (1)

37 JOSE I. SOLANA ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,76 12,47 12,30 16,52 11,78 13,93 13,00

89,74 59,76 12,47 12,30 16,52 11,78 13,93 13,00 89,74

0'39.03 0'49.87 0'49.19 1'06.06 0'47.10 0'55.70 0'52.00 5'58.95

(1) (2) (4) (14) (5) (10) (2)

4 JOSE A. GARCIA ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,03 13,41 12,55 13,39 10,58 12,67 14,00

90,62 612,03 13,41 12,55 15,39 10,58 12,67 14,00 90,62

0'48.12 0'53.65 0'50.18 0'53.55 0'42.30 0'50.68 0'56.00 5'54.48

(12) (8) (6) 2 (6) (2) (4) (9)

3 CRISTINA FREIXEDES ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,51 13,45 12,24 15,43 12,42 13,19 14,50

92,72 711,51 13,45 12,24 15,43 12,42 13,19 14,50 92,72

0'46.02 0'53.78 0'48.94 1'01.72 0'49.66 0'52.77 0'58.00 6'10.89

(11) (9) (3) (8) (8) (6) (11)

15 MARCELO TORRECILLAS ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,92 12,69 14,27 14,87 13,48 13,55 13,79

93,55 810,92 12,69 14,27 14,87 13,48 13,55 13,79 93,55

0'43.66 0'50.75 0'57.06 0'59.46 0'53.91 0'54.21 0'55.16 6'14.21

(7) (5) (11) (4) (12) (7) (8)

11 LAZARO MIGUEL ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,76 13,53 13,01 16,18 13,54 13,73 13,75

94,49 910,76 13,53 13,01 16,18 13,54 13,73 13,75 94,49

0'43.02 0'54.12 0'52.04 1'04.71 0'54.15 0'54.90 0'55.00 6'17.94

(3) (11) (9) (12) (13) (9) (6)

2 JUAN J. FRANCO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,47 14,30 14,47 15,90 13,36 14,28 13,75

97,53 1011,47 14,30 14,47 15,90 13,36 14,28 13,75 97,53

0'45.89 0'57.21 0'57.87 1'03.61 0'53.42 0'57.13 0'55.00 6'30.13

(10) (13) (14) (10) (10) (11) (6)

7 DAVID IRIARTE ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,34 14,28 13,30 15,48 12,75 13,66 14,25

98,05 1112,34 14,28 13,30 15,48 12,75 15,66 14,25 98,05

0'49.36 0'57.10 0'53.19 1'01.93 0'51.00 0'54.63 0'57.00 6'24.21

(13) (12) (10) (9) (9) 2 (12) (10)

6 MARCOS GOMEZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,15 16,77 14,32 16,48 14,00 15,98 14,50

105,19 1213,15 16,77 14,32 16,48 14,00 15,98 14,50 105,20

0'52.60 1'07.09 0'57.28 1'05.91 0'56.00 1'03.90 0'58.00 7'00.78

(14) (16) (12) (13) (14) (15) (11)

10 CRISTINA MARTIN ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,70 21,21 15,49 19,18 18,26 19,89 15,75

125,47 1315,70 21,21 15,49 19,18 18,26 19,89 15,75 125,47

1'02.81 1'24.84 1'01.94 1'16.71 1'13.02 1'19.56 1'03.00 8'21.88

(16) (17) (15) (17) (16) (17) (14)

13 MANUEL NISTAL ESP
0,00 0,00 19,50 11,27 13,45 16,03 17,79 17,13 15,75 15,75

126,67 1411,27 13,45 16,03 17,79 17,13 15,75 15,75 107,17

0'45.08 0'53.80 1'04.13 1'11.15 1'08.51 1'03.00 1'03.00 7'08.67

(8) (10) (16) (15) (15) (13) (14)

5 Mª CARMEN GOIBURU ESP
0,00 0,00 17,50 14,37 16,66 21,31 18,63 23,60 18,50 20,58

151,15 1514,37 16,66 21,31 18,63 23,60 18,50 20,58 133,65

0'57.47 1'06.64 1'25.23 1'14.50 1'34.40 1'14.01 1'22.33 8'54.58

(15) (15) (17) (16) (17) (16) (16)

8 JOAQUIN LLORENTE ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,45 12,88 12,14 13,41 11,75 13,64

77,25 EL11,45 12,88 12,14 15,41 11,75 13,64 77,26

0'45.80 0'51.51 0'48.54 0'53.63 0'47.00 0'54.54 5'01.02

(9) (7) (2) 2 (7) (4) (8) EL

9 PERE LLOVERAS ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,76 14,45 16,09 13,47 15,81 14,50

89,08 EL14,76 14,45 16,09 13,47 15,81 14,50 89,09

0'59.05 0'57.81 1'04.34 0'53.89 1'03.25 0'58.00 5'56.34

EL (14) (13) (11) (11) (14) (11)

2 TRONCOS
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NR NOMBRE A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLS

17 FRANCISCO BALLESTER ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,01 12,98 12,84 14,26 14,48 12,98 13,76

92,28 111,01 12,98 12,84 14,26 14,48 12,98 13,76 92,28

0'44.02 0'51.91 0'51.35 0'57.02 0'57.91 0'51.90 0'55.02 6'09.13

(1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (1) (2)

26 SEBASTIAN SABATER ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,13 13,53 12,52 14,85 14,90 15,08 13,88

95,89 211,13 13,53 12,52 14,85 14,90 15,08 13,88 95,89

0'44.52 0'54.13 0'50.06 0'59.41 0'59.60 1'00.31 0'55.53 6'23.56

(2) (3) (1) (3) (4) (4) (3)

27 JOAQUIN SAURI ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,61 13,18 17,88 14,21 13,55 14,10 13,57

98,10 311,61 13,18 17,88 14,21 13,55 14,10 13,57 98,10

0'46.43 0'52.72 1'11.53 0'56.83 0'54.21 0'56.40 0'54.28 6'32.40

(4) (2) (10) (1) (1) (2) (1)

22 ALEXANDRE PUJADAS ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,33 14,02 15,29 15,98 14,05 14,98 14,22

99,86 411,33 14,02 15,29 15,98 14,05 14,98 14,22 99,86

0'45.31 0'56.09 1'01.15 1'03.90 0'56.20 0'59.90 0'56.88 6'39.43

(3) (4) (9) (4) (2) (3) (4)

19 JOSE GAYAN ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,97 15,26 13,76 16,13 15,63 15,33 15,29

104,35 512,97 15,26 13,76 16,13 15,63 15,33 15,29 104,35

0'51.87 1'01.03 0'55.03 1'04.50 1'02.50 1'01.30 1'01.16 6'57.39

(7) (7) (6) (5) (6) (5) (6)

20 OLIVER LANGE ESP
0,00 0,00 0,50 15,49 14,76 13,49 16,55 21,55 15,68 16,36

114,37 615,49 14,76 13,49 16,55 21,55 15,68 16,36 113,87

1'01.97 0'59.03 0'53.94 1'06.20 1'26.21 1'02.70 1'05.44 7'35.49

(9) (6) (4) (6) (9) (6) (8)

21 ISIDRO ONGAY ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,65 16,14 14,26 19,04 15,68 23,95 16,30

119,00 713,65 16,14 14,26 19,04 15,68 23,95 16,30 119,00

0'54.58 1'04.54 0'57.03 1'16.15 1'02.70 1'35.80 1'05.20 7'56.00

(8) (9) (7) (9) (7) (9) (7)

24 JUAN J. ROMERO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,16 14,57 13,60 17,49 15,06 16,13 15,20

104,19 EL12,16 14,57 13,60 17,49 15,06 16,13 15,20 104,20

0'48.65 0'58.28 0'54.38 1'09.96 1'00.22 1'04.51 1'00.78 6'56.78

(6) (5) (5) EL (5) (7) (5)

18 JOAN FREIXEDES ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 17,77 18,60 15,02 18,85 16,43 17,88 17,61

122,15 EL17,77 18,60 15,02 18,85 16,43 17,88 17,61 122,15

1'11.10 1'14.39 1'00.09 1'15.38 1'05.71 1'11.50 1'10.44 8'08.61

(10) EL (8) (8) (8) (8) (9)

23 ANTONIO M. REPULLO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,87 15,41 12,91 16,60

56,78 RE11,87 15,41 12,91 16,60 56,79

0'47.46 1'01.62 0'51.65 1'06.41 3'47.14

(5) (8) (3) (7) RE

3 CUARTAS

33 ANTONIO LOPEZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,58 17,25 16,53 18,77 19,05 20,90 18,44

125,52 114,58 17,25 16,53 18,77 19,05 20,90 18,44 125,52

0'58.31 1'09.01 1'06.12 1'15.10 1'16.19 1'23.59 1'13.75 8'22.07

(2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (4) (5)

31 ANTONIO CARRILLO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,98 19,04 16,92 18,13 18,24 20,13 17,84

127,26 214,98 19,04 16,92 18,13 20,24 20,13 17,84 127,26

0'59.91 1'16.16 1'07.66 1'12.52 1'12.94 1'20.50 1'11.34 8'21.03

(3) (5) (5) (1) 2 (5) (2) (2)

35 ENRIQUE SOLANA ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,94 18,27 18,26 18,27 21,11 18,00 17,94

129,78 315,94 18,27 18,26 18,27 23,11 18,00 17,94 129,78

1'03.74 1'13.07 1'13.05 1'13.10 1'24.42 1'11.98 1'11.75 8'31.11

(6) (4) (6) (2) 2 (6) (1) (3)

34 JUAN A. REAL ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 20,85 15,99 14,85 20,90 16,35 18,30 19,18

130,41 420,85 15,99 14,85 20,90 16,35 22,30 19,18 130,42

1'23.39 1'03.96 0'59.41 1'23.59 1'05.40 1'13.20 1'16.71 8'25.66

(9) (1) (1) (7) (1) 4 (5) (6)

28 JOSE BARRANCO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,35 20,02 16,87 19,65 23,63 20,75 17,10

135,36 515,35 22,02 16,87 19,65 23,63 20,75 17,10 135,36

1'01.40 1'20.06 1'07.47 1'18.60 1'34.50 1'23.01 1'08.41 8'53.45

(4) 2 (7) (4) (5) (7) (3) (1)

30 LLIBERT CALVET ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,62 17,67 15,85 17,73 17,85 27,01 19,92

138,64 615,62 17,67 15,85 19,73 17,85 32,01 19,92 138,64

1'02.46 1'10.66 1'03.40 1'10.91 1'11.41 1'48.05 1'19.66 8'46.55

(5) (3) (2) 2 (6) (2) 5 (8) (7)

32 MIGUEL A. GUTIERREZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 19,99 20,34 23,74 19,52 19,20 27,78 17,97

153,54 719,99 20,34 23,74 19,52 19,20 32,78 17,97 153,55

1'19.97 1'21.37 1'34.96 1'18.10 1'16.80 1'51.10 1'11.88 9'54.18

(7) (6) (9) (4) (4) 5 (9) (4)

29 ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 20,07 26,25 22,76 26,75 26,55 26,98 24,55

173,91 820,07 26,25 22,76 26,75 26,55 26,98 24,55 173,91

1'20.26 1'45.00 1'31.03 1'47.00 1'46.21 1'47.93 1'38.20 11'35.63

(8) (9) (8) (8) (8) (6) (8)
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NR NOMBRE A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLS

36 PABLO VIJANDE ESP
0,00 0,00 18,50 13,17 23,07 22,64 34,28 32,56 28,64 26,19

199,04 913,17 23,07 22,64 34,28 32,56 28,64 26,19 180,54

0'52.68 1'32.27 1'30.54 2'17.12 2'10.22 1'54.57 1'44.74 12'02.14

(1) (8) (7) (9) (9) (7) (9)

4 LIMONERAS NOVELES

40 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,76 15,77 14,35 17,13 14,32

73,33 111,76 15,77 14,35 17,13 14,32 73,33

0'47.05 1'03.06 0'57.41 1'08.52 0'57.27 4'53.31

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

38 DAVID DE LA CRUZ
0,00 0,00 0,00 16,36 18,91 19,06 18,64 17,00

89,97 216,36 18,91 19,06 18,64 17,00 89,97

1'05.45 1'15.62 1'16.25 1'14.56 1'08.00 5'59.88

(4) (3) (3) (2) (2)

39 JOSE E. DIAZ
0,00 0,00 26,50 13,27 16,09 14,89 17,38 17,10

107,22 313,27 16,09 14,89 19,38 17,10 80,73

0'53.06 1'04.37 0'59.57 1'09.50 1'08.40 5'14.90

(2) (2) (2) 2 (3) (3)

41 JAVIER CABALLERO
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,21 25,29 19,55 19,86 26,41

125,31 EL14,21 45,29 19,55 19,86 26,41 125,31

0'56.84 1'41.15 1'18.19 1'19.42 1'45.65 7'01.25

(3) 20 (4) (4) EL (4)

5 TRONCOS NOVELES

25 CESAR ROMERO ESP
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,48 17,79 14,88 20,46 19,10

85,71 113,48 17,79 14,88 20,46 19,10 85,71

0'53.91 1'11.14 0'59.53 1'21.85 1'16.40 5'42.83

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

6 BENJAMINES

42 DANIEL PINEDA
0,00 0,00 0,00 8,45 9,63 19,04 13,12

72,22 18,45 9,63 39,04 15,12 72,23

0'33.78 0'38.50 1'16.15 0'52.47 3'20.90

(1) (1) 20 (1) 2 (1)
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